Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
EV
A
C
w
w
w
.fe

w
w
.fe
am
-e
x.
co
m
EVAC Technical data
CODE LAMP                                              TEMPERATURE CLASS
( GAS )
TEMPERATURE CLASS
( DUSTS )      LAMPHOLDER SIZE CABLE ENTRY  SIZE DETAIL
2 I  Bartec Feam Catalogue 04
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR INCANDESCENT LAMPS  -  POWER SUPPLY 230V-50Hz
EVAC101 100 W T4  T 135°C E-27 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC100 100 W T4 T 135°C E-27 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC201 200 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-27 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC200 200 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC301 300 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-40 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC300 300 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC501 500 W T3 T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC500 500 W T3  T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" B
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HALOGEN LAMP  -  POWER SUPPLY 230V-50Hz
EVAC101-100H 100 W T4 T 135°C E-27 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC100-100H 100 W T4  T 135°C E-27 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC201-150H 150 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-27 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC200-150H 150 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC301-250H 250 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-40 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC300-250H 250 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" B
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EVAC101-70HPNA 70 W T4 T 135°C E-27 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-100HPNA 100 W T3                                                                  T 140°C
T 160°C E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-150HPNA 150 W T4  T 135°C E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-250HPNA 250 W T3                                                                  T 160°C
T 190°C E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC501-400HPNA 400 W T3  T 190°C E-40 2 x 3/4" C
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR METAL HALIDE LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EVAC101-100MH 100 W T3 T 140°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-150MH 150 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-250MH 250 W T3  T 140°C
T 160°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC501-400MH 400 W T3  T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" C
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR BLENDED LIGHT LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EVAC201-160MLL 160 W T3  T 140°C
T 160°C  E-27 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC200-160MLL 160 W T3  T 140°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" B
EVAC301-250MLL 250 W T3  T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 1 x 3/4" A
EVAC300-250MLL 250 W T3  T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" B
Ex Lighting
LIGHTING FIXTURE FOR HIGH PRESSURE MERCURY VAPOUR LAMP - POWER SUPPLY 230V 50Hz
EVAC101-80HG 80 W T4
T3
T 135°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC201-125HG 125 W T3 T 140°C
T 160°C  E-27 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC301-250HG 250 W T3  T 140°C
T 160°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC501-250HG 250 W T3 T 160°C
T 190°C  E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EVAC501-400HG 400 W T3  T 190°C E-40 2 x 3/4" C
EV
A
C
w